IMPACT PROTECTION
Why Handle-It Impact Protection
At Handle It, Inc., we provide high-quality impact protection solutions designed to
enhance safety and efficiency in your facility. Our equipment offers versatile applications,
allowing you to deploy them where they are needed most to optimize your production
processes and safeguard your operations.
Handle-It Warehouse Locations

your needs and budget
• Work with both standard and seismic baseplates
• Steel floor angles attach securely to floor with 4 or 5
wedge anchors, depending on length (sold separately)
• Powder coated Handle-It® yellow for high visibility
• Custom sizes available upon request
End-Of-
Racks
Production
Equipment
Walkways
AGV Paths
Model No. Description Weight
(lbs.)
Medium Duty Rack Protectors (1/4” Thickness)
RP-42LH-MD 42” Left Hand (46” OAL) 40
RP-42RH-MD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 40
RP-48LH-MD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-48RH-MD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 44
RP-42-MD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 53
RP-48-MD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 56
Rack Protector Extenders - Medium Duty (1/4” Thickness)
RP-42EX-MD 42” Extender 28
RP-48EX-MD 48” Extender 32
RP-60EX-MD 60” Extender 40
GA-10-MD 120” Guide Angle 80
Heavy Duty Rack Protectors (3/8” Thickness)
RP-42LH-HD 42” Left Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-42RH-HD 42” Right Hand (46” OAL) 64
RP-48LH-HD 48” Left Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-48RH-HD 48” Right Hand (50.5” OAL) 70
RP-42-HD 42” Double-End (50” OAL) 86
RP-48-HD 48” Double-End (52.5” OAL) 90
Rack Protector Extenders - Heavy Duty (3/8” Thickness)
RP-42EX-HD 42” Extender 45
RP-48EX-HD 48” Extender 52
RP-60EX-HD 60” Extender 65
GA-10 120” Guide Angle 130
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: 3/4” x 4 1/4” 1
Double Ended Rack Protector
Single End Rack Protector (L)
Single End Rack Protector (R)
Handle-It® Rack Protectors protect uprights from powered and non-powered material handling equipment
impacts. They are an inexpensive, effective tool to help avoid dangerous and costly racking damage. Rack
protectors will extend the life of your racking system, as well as increase safety for your workers.
*42” guard has 4 anchor holes
*48” guard has 5 anchor holes
*60” guard has 6 anchor holes
*120” guard has 8 anchor holes
®
800-236-1080
Space Saving Rack Protectors
VNA Square End Rack Protectors
Model No. Description Weight
(lbs.)
VNA Rack Protectors (3/8” Thickness)
RP-42LHSE-HD 42” Left Hand (43” OAL) 61
RP-42RHSE-HD 42” Right Hand (43” OAL) 61
RP-48LHSE-HD 48” Left Hand (49” OAL) 71
RP-48RHSE-HD 48” Right Hand (49” OAL) 71
RP-42SE-HD 42” Double-End (44” OAL) 80
RP-48SE-HD 48” Double-End (50” OAL) 98
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: 3/4” x 4 1/4” 1
Model No. Description Weight
(lbs.)

• Safety yellow HDPE for high visibility
*each guard has 1 anchor hole
*each guard has 2 anchor holes
®
800-236-1080
SAFETY SOLUTIONSSAFETY SOLUTIONS
Forklift Wheel Stop
Bollards
Model No. Description Weight
BO-4-42-MD 42” High 4.5” Diameter Bollard 30
BO-6-42-MD 42” High 6” Diameter Bollard 40
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: 3/4” x 4 1/4” 1
Model No. Description Weight
(lbs)
RP-42WS-HD 42” Wide-2” High Wheel Stop 50
Wedge Anchors
WA3-4x4.25 Wedge Anchors: 3/4” x 4 1/4” 1
• 8g steel pipe in 4.5” or 6” diameter at a standard height of 42”
• Standard cap included